Contents

Introduction
European Roots of Slovak Diplomacy

Milan Rastislav Stefanik
The First Slovak in a Whirlwind of World Events

Stefan Osusky

From Trianon to The Way of Free

Vladimir Svetozar Hurban
Declaration of the United Nations

Vladimir Martin Palic
Diplomat in the Library of Congress

Juraj Slavik
In the Service of Czechoslovak Freedom

lvan Krno
Legal Adviser of the UN Secretary-General

Jan Papanek
Fight for Democracy and Human Rights

Conclusion

Sources and Selected Literature

Register of Names

About the Author

53

93

137

175

213

251
289
293
301

307



