Contents

Introduction	
European Roots of Slovak Diplomacy	7
Milan Rastislav Štefánik	
The First Slovak in a Whirlwind of World Events	11
Štefan Osuský	
From Trianon to <i>The Way of Free</i>	E 2
From manon to the way of Free	33
Vladimír Svetozár Hurban	
Declaration of the United Nations	93
Vladimír Martin Palic	
Diplomat in the Library of Congress	137
Juraj Slávik	
In the Service of Czechoslovak Freedom	175
Ivan Krno	
	212
Legal Adviser of the UN Secretary-General	213
Ján Papánek	
Fight for Democracy and Human Rights	251
Conclusion	289
Sources and Selected Literature	293
Register of Names	201
Register of Names	301
Al	